
 
 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS 
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Springdale, PA  15144 

 
 

                               7 & 8 Girls Volleyball  
     2021 

 
Day Date Opponent Site Time   
 
Tue. 03-16-21 Knoch (Scrimmage) Away 3:30 p.m. 
Tue. 03-23-21 Mars (Scrimmage) Home  3:45 p.m.  
Fri. 03-26-21 Valley* Away 3:30 p.m.  
Tue. 03-30-21 Riverview*  Away  3:45 p.m.  
Wed. 03-31-21 Deer Lakes* Home 3:45 p.m. 
Tue. 04-06-21 Freeport* Away  3:30 p.m.  
Thur. 04-08-21 Apollo-Ridge* Away 3:30 p.m.  
Tue. 04-13-21 Penn Hills Charter* Home 3:45 p.m.  
Thur. 04-15-21 Leechburg* Away 3:30 p.m.  
Tue. 04-20-21 Knoch* Home 3:45 p.m.  
Thur. 04-22-21 Mars* Away 3:30 p.m.  
Tue. 04-27-21 Valley* Home 3:45 p.m. 
Thur. 04-29-21 Riverview* Home 3:45 p.m. 
Tue. 05-04-21 Deer Lakes* Away 3:30 p.m.  
Thur. 05-06-21 Freeport* Home 3:45 p.m. 
Tue. 05-11-21 Apollo-Ridge* Home  3:45 p.m. 
Thur. 05-13-21 Penn Hills Charter* Home 3:45 p.m. 
Tue. 05-18-21 Leechburg* Home 3:45 p.m. 
         
*Allegheny Interscholastic Conference 
 
Note:  All home and away games are 7th grade first, followed by 8th grade. 
 
Sites: 
Apollo-Ridge Middle-High School, 1825 State Route 56, Spring Church 15686 
Deer Lakes  Middle School, 17 East Union Road, Cheswick 15024  
Freeport  Middle School, 629 South Pike Road, Sarver 16055 
Knoch  Middle School, 754 Dinnerbell Road, Saxonburg 16056 
Leechburg  Middle-Sr. High School, 210 Penn Avenue, Leechburg 15656 
Mars  Middle School, 1775 Three Degree Road, Mars 16046 
Riverview  Jr-Sr High School, 100 Hulton Road, Oakmont 15139 
Valley  Roy A. Hunt Elementary, 1701 Alcoa Drive New Kensington 15068 


